KNX Product Catalogue
2019 www.interra.com.tr
THE GLOBAL BRAND INTERRA
Australia
Austria
Azerbaijen
Bahrain
Belgium

1 Pc.
€
Order Code
ITR410-002
Mid-Range Ceiling Mount PIR Sensor
ITR410-001 a multi-functional movement sensor. It includes 4 independent logic blocks and 1 combined logic block.
The logic relations “AND”, “OR” can be set. The logic input conditions contain the conditions of movement sensor,
LUX and external conditions. According to different application requirements, the sensor can be configured as
the master-slave mode or single mode.
ITR410-001
Price
Unit
Pc.
1
Description Price
1 Pc.
€
Order Code
ITR410-001
Ceiling Mount Indoor Microwave Sensor
ITR411-001, includes 4 independent logic blocks and 1 combined logic block, the logic relation can be “AND” “OR” , logic
input conditions can be the condition of LUX sensor, microwave sensor, temperature sensor, dry contact, external telegram.
ITR411-001
Price
Unit
Pc.
1
Description Price
1 Pc.
€
Order Code
ITR411-001
Wall Mount Outdoor Microwave Sensor
ITR411-002 KNX Outdoor Doppler Sensor includes 4 independent logic blocks and 1 combined logic block, the logic relation
can be “AND” “OR” , logic input conditions can be the condition of LUX sensor, microwave sensor, humidity sensor,
temperature sensor, dry contact, external telegram.
ITR411-002
Price
Unit
Pc.
1
Description Price
1 Pc.
€
Order Code
ITR411-002
ITR401-001
KNX Water Flood Detector
ITR401-001 flood detector is equipped with KNX system and used to detect the presence of water-based liquids at any
desired location such as basements, water tanks or any hidden areas were water can leak without notice, Also Conventional
model is available (Product code: ITR400-001).
Price
Unit
Pc.
1